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2012 Game Schedule 
 

Date Day Opponent Location Team Time   
August 23 Thursday    Escambia, FL    Northview Varsity Only 5:00 pm 
 Pre-season Classic  Jay HS   6:00 pm 
Two Court Set Up     Central HS                                                                 
Aug. 28 Tuesday Flomaton Flomaton JV 4:30 pm 
    Varsity 5:30 pm  
Aug. 30 Thursday Catholic Northview JV 4:30 pm 
    Varsity 6:00 pm 
Sept. 4 Tuesday Laurel Hill Laurel Hill JV 4:30 pm 
    Varsity 5:30 pm 
Sept. 6 Thursday Central           Northview JV  4:30 pm 
                                                                                                      Varsity                  5:30 pm 
Sept. 8 Saturday Northview JV Tournament JV Only TBA  am 
Sept. 10 Monday              Pensacola HS    Pensacola         JV                         4:30 pm 
                                                                                                   Varsity                   5:30 pm 
Sept. 11 Tuesday Baker Baker JV 4:30 pm 
    Varsity 5:30 pm 
Sept. 14 & 15 Fri & Sat Spanish Fort Varsity Tournament TBA  am 
Sept. 17 Monday Jay Northview JV 4:30 pm 
    Varsity 5:30 pm 
Sept. 18 Tuesday Jay Jay JV  4:30 pm 
    Varsity 5:30 pm 
Sept. 20 Thursday Laurel Hill Northview JV 4:30 pm 
    Varsity 5:30 pm 
Sept. 25 Tuesday Catholic           Catholic            JV                         5:00 pm                  
                                                                                                      Varsity                   6:00 pm 
Sept. 29 Saturday Northview Varsity Tournament Varsity Only  TBA am 
Oct. 2 Tuesday BCHS BCHS Varsity Only 4:30 pm 
Tri-Match     5:30 pm  
Oct. 4 Thursday Flomaton Northview JV 4:30 pm 
DIG PINK!!    Varsity 6:00 pm 
Oct. 9 Tuesday Central Central JV 4:30 pm 
    Varsity 5:30 pm 
*Oct. 11 Thursday Baker Northview JV 4:30 pm 
Senior Night    Varsity 5:30 pm 
Oct. 16 Tuesday Tate Tate JV 4:30 pm 
    Varsity 5:30 pm 
Oct. 18                  Thursday            Pensacola HS    Northview      Varsity Only             5:30 pm 
 
District Tournament 
Oct. 22 Monday            at Central Varsity TBA (4:30) 
Oct. 23 Tuesday            at Central Varsity TBA (4 or 6) 
District Championship Game  
Oct. 25 Thursday            at Central Varsity 6:00 pm 
 
 
 
 
District Games in Bold  Schedule Courtesy NorthEscambia.com 
* Senior Night      


